
Northlake Bible Church 

2025/2026 NBC Kids Schedule Generations of Grace

Year Lesson Title Passage
08/03/25 1 20 God Ordains the Passover   (Promotion Sunday) Exodus 11:1–13:16
08/10/25 1 21 God Parts the Red Sea Exodus 14:1–15:21
08/17/25 1 22 God Preserves Israel Exodus 15:22–17:7
08/24/25 1 23 God Prepares Israel for the Covenant Exodus 19:1–25
08/31/25 1 17 to 23 Review Exodus Exodus 1 to 25
09/07/25 1 24 God Gives the Ten Commandments Exodus 20:1–21
09/14/25 1 25 God Ordains the Tabernacle Exodus 25:1–27:21; 30:1–10, 17–21
09/21/25 1 26 God Punishes Israel’s Idolatry Exodus 32:1–35
09/28/25 1 27 God’s Presence Fills the Tabernacle Exodus 33:1–34:35; 40:1–38
10/05/25 1 28 God Ordains the Sacrificial System Leviticus 1:1–7:38
10/12/25 1 29 God Establishes the Priesthood Leviticus 8:1–10:7
10/19/25 1 30 God Ordains the Day of Atonement Leviticus 16:1–34
10/26/25 1 31 God Requires Holy Living Leviticus 19:1–37
11/02/25 1 24 to 31 Review Exodus and Leviticus Ex. 20 thru Lev. 19
11/09/25 Christmas Lesson 1 God Promises to Send the Messiah, Part 1 Genesis 3:15; 12:1–3; 49:10
11/16/25 Christmas Lesson 2 God Promises to Send the Messiah, Part 2 Isaiah 7:14; Micah 5:2
11/23/25 Christmas Lesson 3 God Sends John the Baptist Luke 1:5–25, 57–67, 76–79
11/30/25 Thanksgiving Break SF Classes B/C/D not offered  -
12/07/25 Christmas Lesson 4 God Announces the Messiah’s Birth Matthew 1:18–25; Luke 1:26–38
12/14/25 Christmas Lesson 5 The Wise Men Worship Jesus Matthew 2:1–18
12/21/25 Christmas Break SF Classes B/C/D not offered  -
12/28/25 Christmas Break SF Classes B/C/D not offered  -
01/04/26 2 L1  God Requires Obedience Deuteronomy 4:1–40 
01/11/26 2 2  God Calls Israel to Love Through Obedience Deuteronomy 6:4–9 
01/18/26 2 3  God Promises to Bless or Curse Deuteronomy 28:1–68 
01/25/26 2 4  God Calls Joshua to be His Servant SERVICE CANCELLED Joshua 1:1–9 SERVICE CANCELLED
02/01/26 2 4  God Calls Joshua to be His Servant Joshua 1:1–9 
02/08/26 2 L5  God Approves Rahab’s Faith Joshua  2:1–24 
02/15/26 2 Review 1-5  Deuteronomy and Joshua Deut 4-Josh 5
02/22/26 2 6  God Reveals His Might at the Jordan Joshua 3:1–5:1
03/01/26 2 7  God Gives Jericho to Israel Joshua 5:13–6:27
03/08/26 Easter Lesson EL1  Jesus Enters Jerusalem as King Matthew 21:1–23:39
03/15/26 Spring Break SF Classes B/C/D not offered  
03/22/26 Easter Lesson EL2  Judas Betrays Jesus Matthew 26:1–16, 47–56; 27:3–10
03/29/26 Easter Lesson EL3  Jesus Endures the Cross  (Palm Sunday) Matthew 26:57–27:2, 11–66
04/05/26 Easter Lesson EL4  Jesus Rises From the Dead  (Easter Sunday) Luke 22:7–20, 39–46
04/12/26 2 8  God Judges Achan’s Sin Joshua 7:1–26
04/19/26 2 9 God is Chosen by Israel Joshua 23:1–24:29
04/26/25 2 10 God is Rejected by Israel Judges 1:1–3:6
05/03/26 2 Review 7-10 Joshua and Judges Josh 5:13-Judges 8
05/10/26 2 11 God Uses Gideon to Deliver Israel Judges 6:1–8:34
05/17/26 2 12 God Uses Samson to Deliver Israel Judges 13:1–16:31
05/24/26 2 13 God’s Sovereignty in the Book of Ruth Ruth 1:1–4:22
05/31/26 2 14 God Gives Israel a Prophet and Judge 1 Samuel 1:1–7:17
06/07/26 2 15 Israel Rejects God as King 1 Samuel 8:1–12:25
06/14/26 2 16 Saul Disobeys God 1 Samuel 13:1–15:35
06/21/26 2 17 God Sees David’s Heart 1 Samuel 16:1–23
06/28/26 2 Review 12-17 Ruth-Samuel Ruth - 1 Samuel 17

Summer Break for Full Timers-All Classes Offered
07/05/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
07/12/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
07/19/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
07/26/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
08/02/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
08/09/26 Summer Break HM Names of God
08/16/26 2 18 David Fights for God’s Honor (Promotion Sunday)  1 Samuel 17:1–58

breaks for full-time workers service cancelled due to weather
HM = How Majestic is Your Name curriculum
SF = Sure Foundations Curriculum

Date Classes B, C and D



Northlake Bible Church 

2025-2026 NBC Kids Schedule Sure Foundations

Lesson Title Theme Passage
08/03/25 V2 L14 Jesus Lives Death, Burial, Resurrection John 19:16b-20:31
08/10/25 V2 L15 Jesus is with us Jesus Appears to His Disciples Luke 24:13-35
08/17/25 V2 L16 Jesus is Coming Again! Jesus is coming again as the King of Kings Matthew 24:29-31, 1 Thess.4:13-18; Rev. 19:11-16
08/24/25 V1 L1 God Made Everything Creation Story Genesis 1; Psalm 139:13-16
08/31/25 V1 L2 Only God is Big The Fall Genesis 3
09/07/25 V1 L3 God is Good God Gives a Baby to Abraham Genesis 21:1-7
09/14/25 V1 L4 God is Always Wins! Let My People GO Exodus 5:12
09/21/25 V1 L5 God Knows Everything God Feeds Elijah at the Brook 1 Kings 17: 1-6
09/28/25 V1 L6 Only One God God Heals Naaman 2 Kings 5: 1-4
10/05/25 V1 L7 God is Everywhere Jonah could not run away from God. Jonah 1-3
10/12/25 V1 L8 Jesus Is Here! Birth of Jesus Luke 1:26 - 2:20
10/19/25 V1 L9 We Love Jesus The Wise Men Visit Jesus Matthew 2:1-12
10/26/25 V1 L10 Jesus is the Boss Jesus Calms the Storm Matthew 8:23-27
11/02/25 V1 L11 Jesus Loves Me Jesus Welcomes Children Matthew 19:13-15
11/09/25 V1 L12 Jesus is a Friend Jesus Meets Zacchaeus Luke 19:1-9
11/16/25 V1 L13 Jesus is Alive! Death and Resurrection of Jesus. John 19:16b-20:31
11/23/25 V2 L1 Yes God The Flood Genesis 6:1-9:17
11/30/25 V2 L2 God's Way The Tower of Babel  (Thanksgiving) Genesis 9:1-11:1-9
12/07/25 V2 L3 God Has A Way The Red Sea Crossing Exodus 14:1-15:2
12/14/25 V2 L8 Jesus is Most Special  Jesus is the promised Savior (Christmas)  Matthew 2:1-12, Luke 1:26-33, 2:1-20
12/21/25 V1 L8 Jesus is Here! Birth of Jesus  (Christmas) Luke 1:26 - 2:20
12/28/25 V1 L9 We Love Jesus The Wise Men Visit Jesus  (Christmas) Matthew 2:1-12
01/04/26 V2 L4 We Need God God Provides Water from a Rock Exodus 17:1-7
01/11/26 V2 L5 God Can Jericho's Walls Come Down Joshua 6
01/18/26 V2 L6 Praise God God Humbles Nebuchadnezzar Daniel 4:28-37
01/25/26 V2 L7 Only God God Rescues Daniel from the Lions SERVICE CANCELLED Daniel 5:1-23
02/01/26 V2 L 7 Only God God Rescues Daniel from the Lions Daniel 5:1-23
02/08/26 V2 L 8 Jesus is Most Special Jesus is the promised Savior Matthew 2:1-12, Luke 1:26-33, 2:1-20
02/15/26 V2 L9 Jesus is Enough  Jesus Feeds 5,000 w/ 5 loaves, 2 fish  John 6:1-14
02/22/26 V2 L10  Thank You, Jesus  Jesus Heals 10 Lepers  Luke 17:11-19
03/01/26 V2 L11  Help Me, Jesus  Jesus heals a blind man  Mark 10:46-52
03/08/26 V2 L12  Jesus is King  Jesus rides Triumphantly  Matthew 21:1-11
03/15/26 V2 L13 For Jesus  Mary Annoints Jesus' feet  (Spring Break)  John 19:16b-20:31
03/22/26 V2 EL12 Jesus is King Jesus rides Triumphantly Matthew 21:1-11
03/29/26 V2 EL13 For Jesus Mary Annoints Jesus' feet (Palm Sunday) John 12:1-8
04/05/26 V2 EL14 Jesus Lives Death, Burial, Resurrection  (Easter Sunday) John 19:16b-20:31
04/12/26 V2 L15 Jesus is with us Jesus Appears to His Disciples Luke 24:13-35
04/19/26 V2 L16 Jesus is Coming Again! Jesus is coming again as the King of Kings Matthew 24:29-31, 1 Thess.4:13-18; Rev. 19:11-16
04/26/25 V1 L1 God Made Everything Creation Story Genesis 1; Psalm 139:13-16
05/03/26 V1 L2 Only God is Big The Fall Genesis 3
05/10/26 V1 L3 God is Good God Gives a Baby to Abraham Genesis 21:1-7
05/17/26 V1 L4 God is Always Wins! Let My People GO Exodus 5:12
05/24/26 V1 L5 God Knows Everything God Feeds Elijah at the Brook 1 Kings 17: 1-6
05/31/26 V1 L6 Only One God God Heals Naaman 2 Kings 5: 1-4
06/07/26 V1 L7 God is Everywhere Jonah could not run away from God. Jonah 1-3
06/14/26 V1 L8 Jesus Is Here! Birth of Jesus Luke 1:26 - 2:20
06/21/26 V1 L9 We Love Jesus The Wise Men Visit Jesus Matthew 2:1-12
06/28/26 V1 L10 Jesus is the Boss Jesus Calms the Storm Matthew 8:23-27

Summer Break for Full Timers-All Classes Offered
07/05/26 V1 L11 Jesus Loves Me Jesus Welcomes Children Matthew 19:13-15
07/12/26 V1 L12 Jesus is a Friend Jesus Meets Zacchaeus Luke 19:1-9
07/19/26 V1 L13 Jesus is Alive! Death and Resurrection of Jesus. John 19:16b-20:31
07/26/26 V2 L1 Yes God The Flood Genesis 6:1-9:17
08/02/26 V2 L2 God's Way The Tower of Babel Genesis 9:1-11:1-9
08/09/26 V2 L3 God Has A Way The Red Sea Crossing Exodus 14:1-15:2
08/16/26 V2 L4 We Need God God Provides Water from a Rock (Promotion Sunday) Exodus 17:1-7

breaks for full-time workers service cancelled due to weather
SF = Sure Foundations Curriculum

Date Class A - Sure Foundations, Older Toddler


